## Zearing Days 5K Road Race & Fitness Walk

Entry Form Saturday, July 27<sup>th</sup>, 2024 Race Time: 7:30 a.m.

Name:	
Address:	City:
State:	Zip Code:
Email:	Telephone:
Entry Fee: \$20 Make check payable to: Zearing Days Pre-Race Entries are due: July 20th, 2024 refreshments and assistance. (Race Day sign	. This just gives us an idea of how many people to plan for race n-ups are also welcome!)
All participants will receive a commemor	ative Zearing Days 5K Race Gift (TBD)
Division (check one) Pre-High School Pos	t High School
assignees do hereby release and discharg	te of entry, I for myself, my executors, administrators and te the Directors, Race Committee, and all Sponsors, for all claims in any manner arising or growing from my participation in the Valk.
Date: Signature: Send registrations to:	is under 18, Parent or Guardian must also sign)
Zearing Days Celebration PO BOX 262 Zearing, IA 50278	
Run Information: A 5K loop through the streets & the lake v Top 3 Winners of each division will receiv	S .

This event is being hosted by the Zearing Days Celebration Committee Proceeds of this event will be donated to the Zearing Food Pantry.

Start/Finish location – Zearing Christian Church – West Main St.

Registration includes a 5K Race Gift and refreshments following the race

Race day sign up will be from 6:30-7:15